
GMDSS Airtime Rate Sheet April 2021

GMDSS Base Plan GMDSS Value Plan
GMDSS Value
Annual Plan

Monthly Subscription $0.00 $61.25 n/a
Annual Subscription n/a n/a $706.25

Inclusive Bundle - includes IBSU to PSTN calls and SMS only 0 Min and 0 MB
50 Mins and 50
SMS per month

600 Mins and 600
SMS per year

Activation Fee $223.75 $0.00 $0.00
Deactivation Fee $61.25 $61.25 n/a
Minimum Term 0 months 12 months 12 months
Early Termination Fee $0.00 Full Contract n/a

Calls to PSTN/Cellular $1.88 $0.69 $0.69
Calls to Iridium & Voicemail $1.24 $0.69 $0.69
Calls to other MSS $13.75 $13.75 $13.75
Iridium Stage 2 Dialling $1.75 $1.75 $1.75
SMS $0.69 $1.19 $1.19
IBSU - Other Satellite
IBSU - Voicemail $1.38 $1.19 $1.19
IBSU - Emergency
IBSU - Free Short Code
IBSU - Free Customer Care
Call Forward - Voicemail
IBSU - IBSU Data $1.88 $1.28 $1.28
IBSU - Direct Internet $1.88 $1.28 $1.28
IBSU - Rudics $0.88 $0.88 $0.88
SMS MO (per message) $0.63 $0.50 $0.50

SIM Reactivation Charge $281.25 $281.25 $281.25

Please note all plans will automatically renew for equivalent terms as the then current plan commitment unless notice has been provided for 
termination. Standard ETFs will apply regardless of plan change or commitment period remaining.

Overage Charges Voice

Other Charges

NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE

CA Clase (UK) Ltd - 2 Mornington Place, Waterberry Drive, Waterlooville, Hampshire PO7 7XX
Telephone +44 (0) 2392 247920 Email sales@caclase.co.uk

www.caclase.co.uk/lt-3100s-gmdss

Specifications were correct at time of print and subject to change without notice E&OE.
All orders are subject to our general terms of sale and delivery. Price list effective from 26th April 2021.




